e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

13. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

14 - Kreisklasse 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum
140249 10.03.2024
140252 09.03.2024

Heim

LSV Wolfersdorf II

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf IIl

Tabellenstand, 13. Spieltag

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft

FSV Mohlsdorf

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf |1l

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf ||

LSV Wolfersdorf II

TSG 1861 Hohenleuben

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma lll

14 - Kreisklasse 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name

Noll, Mario
Koschinsky, Ben
Henniger, Mazius
Gartig, Marie

Heise, Hannes
Schreibauer, Torsten
Pelz, Anja

Siegel, Jasmin
Hahn, Jens

GeRner, Steffen

m/w

Alter

54

14

18

14

17

56

47

12

58

59

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf II
SV Blau-Wei3 Auma lll

SV Blau-Weil3 Auma lll

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf IIl
SV Blau-Wei3 Auma Il

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf II
FSV Mohlsdorf

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf 11l
FSV Mohlsdorf

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf Il

Sp

370,5
372,7
3715
364,0
365,4
353,8
353,6
357,8
355,3

349,8

Gast

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf Il

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma Ill

176,8
180,3
180,0
173,9
163,2
156,7
159,1
162,8
169,0

163,2

@ gesamt

E
53
5,0
75
55

11,6

10,9
9,1

12,5
8,2

8,3

G
547,3
553,0
551,5
537,9
528,6
510,4
512,7
520,5
524,3

513,0

Sp

379,5
377,0
3715
366,3
370,8
356,8
357,6
357,8
3478

352,8

SP

10

10

178,5
178,0
180,0
173,0
167,3
164,0
163,0
162,8
172,4

167,0

Ergebnis
1893: 1755
2110: 1886
P
18:0
14:6
10:8
8:12
4:14
2:16
@ zuhause
F G Sp \
6,5 5580 2 3615
6,0 5550 2 3705
7,5 5515 0 0,0
6,0 5393 4 3618
11,5 538,0 1 3440
9,0 5208 5 3514
6,8 520,6 4 3485
12,5 520,5 0 0,0
6,2 520,2 4 3648
9,0 5198 2 3440

MP

4:2

5:1

MP
41,0
39,0
34,0
23,0
17,0

14,0

175,0
1815

0,0
1748
147,0
150,8
154,3

0,0
164,8

155,5

@ auswarts

F
4,0
45
0,0
5,0
12,0
124
12,0

0,0
10,8

7,0

G
536,5
552,0

0,0
536,5
491,0
502,2
502,8

0,0
529,5

499,5
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